CONCEPTO EJE

11AL14

11AL14

ACERO N2 AB
ACERO N3 AB
BASTONES AB
CASETON AB

MALLA ELECTRO. AB

MALLA PLAFONE AB

CONCRETO AB

11AL14

TRAMO

11AL14
AB

11AL14
AB

11AL14

11AL14

11AL14

11AL14

11AL14

AB

UNIDAD BASE
KG /

KG /
PZA /
PZA /
PZA /

M2

M2

M3

M3

4.2

4.2

0.1

0.1

LARGO

ALTO

0.25/
0.25/

4.4/
4.4/

1.25

4.2/

4.2/

PZA. TOTAL OBSERVACIONES
Por 5 nervios
35 8.75 43.75
35 8.75 43.75
Resultados
87.5 Total
21.875 Por 0.25
24.0625 Con desperdicio del 10
10 44
10 44
10 12.5 BastonesVYH
100.5
105.525 Con desperdicio
8.79375 Entre 12 mts.
36
39.6 Con 10 de desp.
17.64
18.522 Con 5 de desp.
17.64
18.522 Con 5 de desp.
TOTAL
0.2 0.08 POR 5 NERVIOS
0.4 TOTAL
0.2 0.08 POR 5 NERVIOS
0.4
0.05 0.8



1.6 TOTAL SUMA
1.76 10 DESP.



